
N Фамилия, имя Автомобиль Масса Мощн. Подг. Шины W Класс

2 Кананадзе Сергей Toyota RAV4 1524 146 ST ST 10,44 L

3 Балан Игорь BMW 320ix 1608 184 ST ST 8,74 M

4 Сальников Евгений BMW 1422 190 ST ST 7,48 A

7 Петухов Антон Lada Kalina 1036 120 SP ST 6,91 A

8 Баранов Александр Subaru Impreza WRX 1353 287 SP SS 3,54 U

10 Яковлева Анастасия Lada Granta 1096 98 ST SS 10,62 L

11 Фирсова Антонина Vollswagen Caddy 2KN 1541 110 ST ST 14,01 E

14 Домрачев Павел BMW M116i 1348 170 ST SS 7,53 M

19 Цветков Данила Москвич 2141 Святогор 1040 100 ST ST 10,4 L

20 Лемехов Максим Renault Megane Stage 10 1377 500 SS SP 2,07 U

21 Шарков Михаил Лада Гранта 1035 87 ST ST 11,9 E

22 Старостин Даниил ВАЗ-2105 950 90 SS SP 7,92 M

23 Мягков Андрей Mercedes SLK 55 AMG 1570 360 SS ST 3,93 R

27 Тряскин Алексей Lada Kalina 1106 120 SS SS 7,83 M

30 Урюков Юрий ВАЗ-21053 965 71 ST ST 13,59 E

31 Саликов Никита BMW 530dX 1839 310 SS SS 5,04 R

32 Помазан Максим Nissan Primera P12 1299 140 ST ST 9,28 L

37 Пляскин Вячеслав Mitsubishi Lancer 1484 240 SP ST 4,95 R

39 Хайрутдинов Руслан BMW 320 1578 177 ST ST 8,92 M

40 Корниенко Дмитрий Lada Granta 1096 98 ST SS 10,62 L

41 Клименко Александр Toyota GT86 1285 200 SS SP 4,82 R

44 Домрачев Павел BMW M116i 1348 170 ST SS 7,53 M

45 Серков Владимир BMW F20 1362 170 ST ST 8,01 M

48 Видинеев Дмитрий Лада Калина2 Спорт 1040 118 SS SS 7,49 A

51 Калашников  Константин Mini Cooper 1187 136 ST ST 8,73 M

55 Бушманов Андрей Fiat 124 spider 1087 140 SS ST 6,99 A

60 Столянкова Екатерина Mercedes B200 1448 136 ST ST 10,65 L

70 Дас Гупта Никита Lada Granta 1096 98 ST SS 10,62 L

76 Чекрыжов Иван Subaru Impreza WRX STi 1486 300 SP SS 3,72 U

78 Свистунов Максим BMW M3 1512 420 SS ST 3,24 U

84 Кузнецов Александр FIAT 500 1029 100 SS ST 9,26 L

85 Харламов Артем Mini One r50 1131 90 SS ST 11,31 E

88 Игошин Вадим VW Golf 6 1299 122 ST ST 10,65 L

90 Бикбаев Руслан BMW 1480 250 SP SS 4,44 R

91 Астафьев Виталий Toyota GR Yaris 1304 336 SP SP 2,52 U

92 Бондаренко Николай Lada Granta 1096 98 ST SS 10,62 L

95 Макаров Станислав Ford Explorer 2468 420 SS ST 5,29 R

96 Акоев Алан GMC 1946 400 ST ST 4,87 R

98 Мягков Андрей Mercedes GLK300 1883 306 ST ST 6,15 A

103 Павлюк Алексей ВАЗ-2107 942 85 SP ST 8,87 M

113 Китов Андрей BMW 218 1687 200 ST ST 8,44 M

"Обратно в Мячково"
Стартовая ведомость



1 30 Урюков Юрий ВАЗ-21053 3:22,583

2 21 Шарков Михаил Лада Гранта 3:27,315

3 85 Харламов Артем Mini One r50 3:36,781

4 11 Фирсова Антонина Vollswagen Caddy 2KN 4:13,130

1 2 Кананадзе Сергей Toyota RAV4 3:09,769

2 40 Корниенко Дмитрий Lada Granta 3:12,211

3 88 Игошин Вадим VW Golf 6 3:16,360

4 92 Бондаренко Николай Lada Granta 3:21,489

5 70 Дас Гупта Никита Lada Granta 3:22,978

6 10 Яковлева Анастасия Lada Granta 3:24,386

7 32 Помазан Максим Nissan Primera P12 3:28,116

8 60 Столянкова Екатерина Mercedes B200 3:28,413

9 84 Кузнецов Александр FIAT 500 3:33,559

10 19 Цветков Данила Москвич 2141 Святогор 3:44,116

1 3 Балан Игорь BMW 320ix 3:01,696

2 51 Калашников  Константин Mini Cooper 3:07,610

3 44 Домрачев Павел BMW M116i 3:11,703

4 27 Тряскин Алексей Lada Kalina 3:14,318

5 113 Китов Андрей BMW 218 3:15,501

6 45 Серков Владимир BMW F20 3:24,173

7 39 Хайрутдинов Руслан BMW 320 3:25,382

8 103 Павлюк Алексей ВАЗ-2107 3:31,150

9 22 Старостин Даниил ВАЗ-2105 3:49,320

1 7 Петухов Антон Lada Kalina 3:05,092

2 98 Мягков Андрей Mercedes GLK300 3:10,685

3 55 Бушманов Андрей Fiat 124 spider 3:15,130

4 48 Видинеев Дмитрий Лада Калина2 Спорт 3:18,847

5 4 Сальников Евгений BMW 118D 16:59,914

1 31 Саликов Никита BMW 530dX 3:02,772

2 90 Бикбаев Руслан BMW 3:05,693

3 23 Мягков Андрей Mercedes SLK 55 AMG 3:08,265

4 95 Макаров Станислав Ford Explorer 3:08,997

5 37 Пляскин Вячеслав Mitsubishi Lancer 3:14,434

6 41 Клименко Александр Toyota GT86 3:14,510

7 96 Акоев Алан GMC 3:32,774

1 91 Астафьев Виталий Toyota GR Yaris 3:02,300

2 8 Баранов Александр Subaru Impreza WRX 3:04,404

3 20 Лемехов Максим Renault Megane Stage 10 3:04,960

4 78 Свистунов Максим BMW M3 3:08,147

5 76 Чекрыжов Иван Subaru Impreza WRX STi 3:08,463

"Обратно в Мячково"
14.10.2023

Класс Extra Light

Класс Light

Класс Medium

Класс Advanced

Класс Unlimited

Класс Race



"Обратно в Мячково"
14.10.2023

1 10 Яковлева Анастасия Lada Granta 3:24,386

2 60 Столянкова Екатерина Mercedes B200 3:28,413

3 11 Фирсова Антонина Vollswagen Caddy 2KN 4:13,130

1 19 Цветков Данила Москвич 2141 Святогор 3:44,116

1 30 Урюков Юрий ВАЗ-21053 3:22,583

2 103 Павлюк Алексей ВАЗ-2107 3:31,150

3 22 Старостин Даниил ВАЗ-2105 3:49,320

1 78 Свистунов Максим BMW M3 3:08,147

2 48 Видинеев Дмитрий Лада Калина2 Спорт 3:18,847

3 45 Серков Владимир BMW F20 3:24,173

4 39 Хайрутдинов Руслан BMW 320 3:25,382

5 60 Столянкова Екатерина Mercedes B200 3:28,413

6 19 Цветков Данила Москвич 2141 Святогор 3:44,116

Зачет farkop.ru

Зачет Классика СССР

Зачет FWD RUS

Зачёт Леди



1 3 Балан Игорь BMW 320ix 3:01,696

2 91 Астафьев Виталий Toyota GR Yaris 3:02,300

3 31 Саликов Никита BMW 530dX 3:02,772

4 8 Баранов Александр Subaru Impreza WRX 3:04,404

5 20 Лемехов Максим Renault Megane Stage 10 3:04,960

6 7 Петухов Антон Lada Kalina 3:05,092

7 90 Бикбаев Руслан BMW 3:05,693

8 51 Калашников  Константин Mini Cooper 3:07,610

9 78 Свистунов Максим BMW M3 3:08,147

10 23 Мягков Андрей Mercedes SLK 55 AMG 3:08,265

11 76 Чекрыжов Иван Subaru Impreza WRX STi 3:08,463

12 95 Макаров Станислав Ford Explorer 3:08,997

13 2 Кананадзе Сергей Toyota RAV4 3:09,769

14 98 Мягков Андрей Mercedes GLK300 3:10,685

15 44 Домрачев Павел BMW M116i 3:11,703

16 40 Корниенко Дмитрий Lada Granta 3:12,211

17 14 Домрачев Павел BMW M116i 3:13,474

18 27 Тряскин Алексей Lada Kalina 3:14,318

19 37 Пляскин Вячеслав Mitsubishi Lancer 3:14,434

20 41 Клименко Александр Toyota GT86 3:14,510

21 55 Бушманов Андрей Fiat 124 spider 3:15,130

22 113 Китов Андрей BMW 218 3:15,501

23 88 Игошин Вадим VW Golf 6 3:16,360

24 48 Видинеев Дмитрий Лада Калина2 Спорт 3:18,847

25 92 Бондаренко Николай Lada Granta 3:21,489

26 30 Урюков Юрий ВАЗ-21053 3:22,583

27 70 Дас Гупта Никита Lada Granta 3:22,978

28 45 Серков Владимир BMW F20 3:24,173

29 10 Яковлева Анастасия Lada Granta 3:24,386

30 39 Хайрутдинов Руслан BMW 320 3:25,382

31 21 Шарков Михаил Лада Гранта 3:27,315

32 32 Помазан Максим Nissan Primera P12 3:28,116

33 60 Столянкова Екатерина Mercedes B200 3:28,413

34 103 Павлюк Алексей ВАЗ-2107 3:31,150

35 96 Акоев Алан GMC 3:32,774

36 84 Кузнецов Александр FIAT 500 3:33,559

37 85 Харламов Артем Mini One r50 3:36,781

38 19 Цветков Данила Москвич 2141 Святогор 3:44,116

39 22 Старостин Даниил ВАЗ-2105 3:49,320

40 11 Фирсова Антонина Vollswagen Caddy 2KN 4:13,130

41 4 Сальников Евгений BMW 16:59,914

"Обратно в Мячково"
14.10.2023

Абсолютный зачёт
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2 3:13,238 1:36,600 1:36,638 1:41,016 Н 1:36,161 Н 1:40,446 1:38,616 1:36,638 1:36,600
3 30:00,000 15:00,000 15:00,000
4 30:00,000 15:00,000 15:00,000
7 3:05,383 1:32,443 1:32,940 1:36,241 1 1:33,851 1:33,717 1:32,940 1:34,389 1:32,443
8 3:14,212 1:37,006 1:37,206 1:41,736 1:37,894 1:37,206 1:37,006 1:40,718 1
10 3:37,006 1:48,099 1:48,907 1:56,772 1:48,099 1:48,907 1:50,337
11 19:27,848 4:27,848 15:00,000 4:27,848
14 3:18,536 1:39,051 1:39,485 1:49,947 1:39,889 1:39,051 1:39,485 1:42,423 1:40,194
19 3:42,242 1:50,886 1:51,356 1:51,356 1:55,044 1:50,886 1:53,166 1:53,516 10 1:52,490
20 3:14,826 1:37,340 1:37,486 1:44,742 Н 1:39,811 1:37,340 1:37,486 1:38,593 1:38,241
21 3:29,930 1:44,445 1:45,485 2:03,923 1:45,592 1:45,485 1:46,266 1:47,342 1:44,445
22 30:00,000 15:00,000 15:00,000
23 3:24,952 1:41,088 1:43,864 1:41,088 1:43,864
27 3:16,865 1:37,540 1:39,325 1:48,405 1:42,244 1:37,540 1:39,699 1 1:39,325 1:39,459
30 3:22,899 1:41,258 1:41,641 1:42,439 1:41,753 1:41,258 1:41,641 1:42,930 1:41,781
31 3:07,637 1:33,670 1:33,967 1:34,680 1:33,941 Н 1:33,857 1 1:33,420 1 1:33,670 1:33,967
32 3:32,586 1:46,204 1:46,382 1:49,709 1:46,382 1:47,710 1:47,517 1:46,204 1:47,077
37 3:16,909 1:37,757 1:39,152 1:45,661 1:40,327 1:39,152 1:40,227 1:37,858 1 1:37,757
39 3:32,322 1:45,695 1:46,627 1:44,346 Н 1:45,695 1:46,627 1:49,004
40 3:28,309 1:43,333 1:44,976 1:48,486 1:44,976 1:43,333 1:45,079 1:46,693
41 3:20,506 1:39,963 1:40,543 1:44,900 1:41,032 1:40,543 1:41,800 1:41,286 1:39,963
44 3:14,451 1:35,988 1:38,463 1:40,830 1:35,988 1:39,546 1:38,463 1:41,375 1:40,314
45 3:24,705 1:42,262 1:42,443 1:44,279 1:57,425 10 1:42,262 1:50,005 1:42,443 1:44,050
48 3:25,687 1:42,401 1:43,286 1:44,448 1:42,401 1:43,949 1:43,286 1:43,982 1:45,870
51 3:11,221 1:35,559 1:35,662 1:38,821 1:39,597 1:37,277 10 1:38,157 1:35,662 1:35,559
55 3:17,846 1:38,656 1:39,190 1:49,269 1:41,025 1:51,132 1 1:40,949 1:39,190 1:38,656
60 3:31,466 1:45,141 1:46,325 1:45,141 1:46,325 1:52,380 1:50,396 1:48,440 1:47,731
70 3:33,075 1:46,242 1:46,833 1:54,796 1:48,220 1:46,833 2:04,922 1 1:46,242
76 3:12,948 1:33,932 1:39,016 1:41,790 Н 1:35,685 1 1:33,932 1:39,016
78 3:19,693 1:39,048 1:40,645 1:43,356 Н 1:41,712 1:40,645 1:39,048
84 3:40,040 1:49,985 1:50,055 1:36,695 Н 1:50,055 1:49,985
85 3:51,480 1:53,680 1:57,800 3:48,707 Н 1:57,800 1:53,680
88 3:20,542 1:38,972 1:41,570 1:50,926 1:56,512 1:41,570 1:42,491 1:38,972 7:52,916
90 3:16,687 1:37,981 1:38,706 1:39,932 Н 1:39,739 1:38,706 1:37,981
91 3:05,982 1:32,006 1:33,976 1:51,154 1:33,976 1:32,006 1:36,870 1:39,903
92 3:35,568 1:47,391 1:48,177 1:49,420 1:48,177 1:47,391 1:48,889 1:49,682
95 3:14,874 1:37,368 1:37,506 1:43,035 1:37,368 1:37,506
96 3:42,569 1:51,161 1:51,408 1:53,129 1:51,408 1:51,161
98 16:39,529 1:39,529 15:00,000 1:39,529
103 30:00,000 15:00,000 15:00,000
113 3:31,854 1:38,103 1:53,751 1:53,751 1:38,103

Тренировка
Заезд 1 Заезд 2 Заезд 6Заезд 3 Заезд 4 Заезд 5
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2 3:09,769 1:34,857 1:34,912 1:36,182 1:35,991 1:35,399 1:35,681 2 1:34,857 1:35,676 1:34,912 1:36,997
3 3:01,696 1:30,572 1:31,124 1:36,495 1:34,841 1:32,538 1:31,688 1:31,124 1:31,604 1:30,572 1:33,458
4 16:59,914 1:59,914 15:00,000 1:59,914
7 3:05,092 1:32,545 1:32,547 1:32,547 1:33,961 1:33,169 1:32,545 1:32,697 1:33,580
8 3:04,404 1:31,943 1:32,461 1:34,093 1:36,603 1:33,809 1:33,437 1:32,461 1:31,943 1:32,921 1:33,883
10 3:24,386 1:42,136 1:42,250 1:44,654 1:47,333 1:43,172 1:44,392 1:44,220 1:42,136 1:42,250 1:42,540
11 4:13,130 2:06,504 2:06,626 2:08,166 2:08,218 2:06,504 2:06,626 2:07,884 2:08,018 2:08,827 2:10,082
14 3:13,474 1:36,550 1:36,924 1:39,779 1:38,663 1:37,053 1:37,844 1:36,924 1:36,550 1:37,209 1:40,702
19 3:44,116 1:51,618 1:52,498 1:54,960 1:54,777 1:54,386 1:51,618 1:52,498 1:53,290 1:53,716 2:00,637
20 3:04,960 1:32,133 1:32,827 1:33,970 1:35,970 1:35,185 1:32,827 1:32,133 1:33,986 1:34,352 1:36,825
21 3:27,315 1:42,774 1:44,541 1:46,256 2:00,626 1 1:46,252 1:44,541 1:46,559 1:44,559 1:44,773 1:42,774
22 3:49,320 1:54,056 1:55,264 2:25,082 2:08,602 1 10 1:57,338 1:55,264 1:54,056
23 3:08,265 1:34,128 1:34,137 1:38,648 1:36,874 1:35,713 1:36,002 1:34,500 1:35,394 1:34,128 1:34,137
27 3:14,318 1:36,854 1:37,464 1:38,493 1:38,822 1:37,469 1:37,464 1:37,618 1:36,854 1:37,521 1:38,089
30 3:22,583 1:41,287 1:41,296 1:41,953 1:42,536 1:41,876 1:42,198 1:42,087 1:41,287 1:41,296 1:41,380
31 3:02,772 1:30,994 1:31,778 1:34,305 1:34,934 1:33,345 1:32,110 1:31,778 1:30,994 1:31,815 1:33,610
32 3:28,116 1:43,987 1:44,129 1:47,347 1:49,053 1:46,658 1:43,987 1:46,425 1:44,634 1:44,129 1:45,402
37 3:14,434 1:36,983 1:37,451 1:37,451 1:41,593 1:42,169 1:37,476 1:39,445 1 1:39,577 1:36,983 1:37,802
39 3:25,382 1:42,065 1:43,317 1:46,402 1:44,970 1:43,713 1:43,317 1:43,366 1:43,833 1:42,065 1:44,570
40 3:12,211 1:35,985 1:36,226 1:42,669 1:41,830 1:36,376 1:37,299 1:36,243 1:35,985 1:36,226 1:37,585
41 3:14,510 1:36,902 1:37,608 1:38,473 1:37,953 1:38,916 1:36,793 10 1:38,685 1:37,608 1:36,902 1:52,224
44 3:11,703 1:35,791 1:35,912 1:38,732 1:38,585 1:40,641 1:36,897 1:35,912 1:35,791 1:37,662 1:37,946
45 3:24,173 1:42,026 1:42,147 1:44,029 1:44,341 1:42,441 1:42,147 1:42,026 1:46,277 1:42,222 1:42,982
48 3:18,847 1:39,364 1:39,483 1:46,063 1:42,120 1:41,543 1:40,773 1:39,364 1:39,483 1:41,058 1:42,191
51 3:07,610 1:33,673 1:33,937 1:35,083 1:34,692 1:35,912 1:34,867 1:33,937 1:33,673 1:34,757 1:35,290
55 3:15,130 1:36,986 1:38,144 1:38,144 1:48,361 1:39,354 1:39,544 1:38,801 1:38,316 1:36,986 1:48,392
60 3:28,413 1:43,660 1:44,753 1:49,975 1:50,241 1:50,465 1:49,047 1:48,903 1:44,979 1:44,753 1:43,660
70 3:22,978 1:41,115 1:41,863 1:43,574 1:43,693 1:42,063 1:41,997 10 1:41,115 1:41,863 1:41,881 1 1:43,033
76 3:08,463 1:33,398 1:35,065 1:38,087 1:36,332 1:35,683 1:36,996 1 1:35,266 1:33,398 1:35,506 1:35,065
78 3:08,147 1:33,603 1:34,544 1:38,519 1:36,006 1 1:36,364 1:34,544 1:35,203 1:33,603 1:38,092 1:38,282
84 3:33,559 1:46,562 1:46,997 1:50,473 1:49,412 1:47,659 1:46,997 1:48,851 1:46,562 1:47,265 1:47,584
85 3:36,781 1:48,132 1:48,649 1:53,398 1:48,649 1:55,016 1:48,970 1:48,132 1:50,408 1:50,190 1:50,322
88 3:16,360 1:37,584 1:38,776 1:48,100 1:40,915 1:40,151 1:37,584 1:39,909 1:41,391 1:45,063 1:38,776
90 3:05,693 1:32,775 1:32,918 1:32,918 1:34,442 1:34,571 1 1:33,421 1:33,459 1:32,775 1:33,594 1:35,335 1
91 3:02,300 1:31,123 1:31,177 1:32,121 1:33,060 1:31,123 1:31,177 1:32,406 1:30,423 10
92 3:21,489 1:39,708 1:41,781 1:47,971 1:48,992 1:42,937 1:39,708 1:42,643 1:41,781 1:43,296 1:42,831
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